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November 2 through December 31, 2019

SERVICE

4:30 PM

November 2, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Thouin, Joseph L1

Thouin, Sharon L2

2_Host

Dupuis, Albert H2/T

Dupuis, Bernice EM H3

Wiech, Genevieve H1

3_Cup

Condon, Caroline EM C1

Condon, Ronald C3

Garzia, Janice EM C4

Rowley, Anne EM C2

4_Altar Server

A1

Buff, Megan A2

Elbayeh, Evita A3

SERVICE

7:30 AM

November 3, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

de Gonzague, Marylyn L 2

Leisenfelder, Pamela L 1

2_Host

Fitzpatrick, Kevin EM H3

Marthy, Kathleen H2/T

Waldbillig, Rosemary H1

3_Cup

Donnelly, Vivian C4

Fitzpatrick, Andrea EM C3

Pratt, Rick EM C1

Singleton, Mary Ann EM C2

4_Altar Server

A3

Biel, Jacob A1

Biel, Sophia A2

SERVICE

10:30 AM

November 3, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Curley, Fred L2

Pegarella, Elizabeth L1

2_Host

Aguilar, HelenEM H1

Coons, Carlene EM H1a

Gilbert, Marie H3

Hammarstrom, William EM H2/T

3_Cup

Anderson, Eileen EM C3

Curley, Dawn C4

Phelan, Carol C1

Phelan, Phillip C2

4_Altar Server

Cook, Lucas A3

Sawyer, Abby A1

Sawyer, Alex A2

SERVICE

4:30 PM

November 9, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Garzia, Janice L1

Waltersdorf, John L2

2_Host

Buff, Sean H2/T

Griffin, Margaret H1

Picchi, Joseph H3

3_Cup

C4

Bauer, Jennie C2

Buff, Janis C3

Thouin, Sharon EM C1

4_Altar Server

Audi, Gabrielle A2

Papa, Keara A3

Papa, Olivia A1

SERVICE

7:30 AM

November 10, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Donnelly, Robert L 2

Singleton, Mary Ann L 1

2_Host

Kelly, Thomas H2/T

Reilly, Edna Mae H3

Reilly, Jack H1

3_Cup

Bellinghausen,Joyce C2

Fanniff, Robert C3

O'Reilly, Christine C4

Poulin, Beverly C1

4_Altar Server

A2

A3

McGarvey, Christopher A1

SERVICE

10:30 AM

November 10, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

O'Malley, Patricia L1

Wilson, Judith L2

2_Host

Curley, Julia H1

Fitz Gibbon, Joanne H3

Healy, Marie H1a

Morrell, James H2/T

3_Cup

Egelston, Mary Ellen C2

Healy, Daniel C1

Moroney, Donna C4

Ogden, Tammy C3

4_Altar Server

Dupuis, Grace A1

Leisner, Zachary A2

Miller, Olivia A3
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November 2 through December 31, 2019

SERVICE

4:30 PM

November 16, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Brzac, Dean L2

Gardiner-Harvey, Karen L1

2_Host

H2/T

Dupuis, Bernice EM H1

Rowley, Anne EM H3

3_Cup

Brzac, Loretta C2

Condon, Caroline EM C3

Condon, Ronald C4

Garzia, Janice EM C1

4_Altar Server

Brzac, Lillanna A2

Buff, Megan A1

Elbayeh, Evita A3

SERVICE

7:30 AM

November 17, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Ahearn, Merle L 1

Ahearn, Patrick L 2

2_Host

Bellinghausen,Joyce H3

Conley, Mary Anne H2/T

Mielewski, Annette H1

3_Cup

Barnes, Charles C4

Donnelly, Vivian C3

Marthy, Kathleen C1

Pratt, Rick EM C2

4_Altar Server

A2

A3

Rourke, Matthew A1

SERVICE

10:30 AM

November 17, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Hoffman, Joan L1

Moroney, John L2

2_Host

Anderson, Eileen EM H2/T

Coons, Carlene EM H3

Rys, Abigail H1

Rys, Matthew H1a

3_Cup

Aguilar, HelenEM C1

Gilbert, Marie C4

Hammarstrom, William EM C3

Turnbull, Peggy EM C2

4_Altar Server

Hunter, Mackenzie A2

Hunter, Rebecca A3

Rys, Daniel A1

SERVICE

4:30 PM

November 23, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Condon, Caroline L1

Paino, Nancy L2

2_Host

Bauer, Jennie H1

Buff, Janis H3

Griffin, Margaret H2/T

3_Cup

Buff, Sean C1

Dupuis, Albert C2

Picchi, Joseph C3

Wiech, Genevieve C4

4_Altar Server

Kowaleski, Kameron A1

Matz, Joshua A2

Rodrigo, Jerome A3

SERVICE

7:30 AM

November 24, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Fushs, Marcella L 1

Leisenfelder, Pamela L 2

2_Host

Kelly, Thomas H3

O'Reilly, Christine H1

Reilly, Edna Mae H2/T

3_Cup

Fanniff, Robert C4

Fitzpatrick, Andrea EM C2

Fitzpatrick, Kevin EM C3

Reilly, Jack C1

4_Altar Server

A3

Biel, Jacob A2

Biel, Sophia A1

SERVICE

10:30 AM

November 24, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Pettit, Charlyn L1

Pettit, Mel L2

2_Host

Arango, Maria H1

Dix, Kathy H1a

Doty, Lynne H2/T

Doty, Richard H3

3_Cup

Cheffolway, Erika C3

Curley, Julia C4

Phelan, Carol C1

Phelan, Phillip C2

4_Altar Server

Cannistraci, Mark A2

Coleman, Liam A3

Wilson, Riley A1
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November 2 through December 31, 2019

SERVICE

4:30 PM

November 30, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Sponable, Andrew L2

Waltersdorf, John L1

2_Host

Condon, Caroline EM H1

Condon, Ronald H3

Paino, Anthony H2/T

3_Cup

Dupuis, Bernice EM C3

Paino, Nancy EM C4

Thouin, Joseph EM C1

Thouin, Sharon EM C2

4_Altar Server

Audi, Gabrielle A3

Papa, Keara A1

Papa, Olivia A2

SERVICE

7:30 AM

December 1, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

de Gonzague, Marylyn L 1

Germaine, Patrick L 2

2_Host

Barnes, Charles H3

Donnelly, Vivian H1

Singleton, Mary Ann EM H2/T

3_Cup

Bellinghausen,Joyce C1

Conley, Mary Anne C3

Poulin, Beverly C2

Waldbillig, Rosemary C4

4_Altar Server

A2

A3

McGarvey, Christopher A1

SERVICE

10:30 AM

December 1, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Austin, Mark L1

Curley, Fred L2

2_Host

Gilbert, Victor EM H2/T

O'Malley, Patricia EM H1a

Pettit, Charlyn EM H1

Swartwout, Katie EM H3

3_Cup

Hundt, Kathleen EM C3

LaSalle, Mark EM C4

Pettit, Mel EM C1

Wilson, Judith EM C2

4_Altar Server

Cook, James A2

McGuirk, Mary Kate A3

Porter, Estelle A1

SERVICE

4:30 PM

December 7, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Thouin, Joseph L2

Thouin, Sharon L1

2_Host

Buff, Sean H1

Picchi, Joseph H2/T

Wiech, Genevieve H3

3_Cup

Bauer, Jennie C1

Buff, Janis C2

Dupuis, Albert C4

Griffin, Margaret C3

4_Altar Server

Buff, Megan A1

Elbayeh, Evita A3

Kowaleski, Kameron A2

SERVICE

7:30 AM

December 8, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Donnelly, Robert L 2

Pratt, Rick L 1

2_Host

Fanniff, Robert H3

Fitzpatrick, Andrea EM H2/T

Fitzpatrick, Kevin EM H1

3_Cup

C3

Marthy, Kathleen C1

Mielewski, Annette C4

O'Reilly, Christine C2

4_Altar Server

A2

A3

Rourke, Matthew A1

SERVICE

10:30 AM

December 8, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Pegarella, Elizabeth L2

Swartwout, Katie L1

2_Host

Curley, Dawn H1

Healy, Daniel H1a

Moroney, Donna H2/T

Ogden, Tammy H3

3_Cup

Egelston, Mary Ellen C2

Fournier, Catherine C1

Healy, Marie C4

Morrell, James C3

4_Altar Server

Cook, Lucas A2

McCormick, Jacob A1

McCormick, Luke A3



Ministry Schedule Page 4 of  5

10/25/2019 12:05:54 PM

November 2 through December 31, 2019

SERVICE

4:30 PM

December 14, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Brzac, Dean L1

Gardiner-Harvey, Karen L2

2_Host

Condon, Ronald H2/T

Garzia, Janice EM H1

Paino, Nancy EM H3

3_Cup

Brzac, Loretta C1

Condon, Caroline EM C4

Paino, Anthony C3

Rowley, Anne EM C2

4_Altar Server

Brzac, Lillanna A3

Matz, Joshua A1

Rodrigo, Jerome A2

SERVICE

7:30 AM

December 15, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Ahearn, Merle L 2

Ahearn, Patrick L 1

2_Host

Conley, Mary Anne H3

Poulin, Beverly H1

Reilly, Jack H2/T

3_Cup

Bellinghausen,Joyce C2

Donnelly, Vivian C4

Pratt, Rick EM C1

Reilly, Edna Mae C3

4_Altar Server

A3

Biel, Jacob A1

Biel, Sophia A2

SERVICE

10:30 AM

December 15, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Cheffolway, Ashley L1

Gilbert, Holly L2

2_Host

Aguilar, HelenEM H3

Anderson, Eileen EM H1a

Coons, Carlene EM H2/T

Turnbull, Peggy EM H1

3_Cup

Arango, Maria C1

Cheffolway, Erika C4

Gilbert, Marie C3

Hammarstrom, William EM C2

4_Altar Server

DeAngelis, Joseph A1

Dupuis, Grace A2

Pegarella, Sarah A3

SERVICE

4:30 PM

December 21, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Dupuis, Bernice L2

Rowley, Anne L1

2_Host

Buff, Janis H1

Dupuis, Albert H3

Thouin, Joseph EM H2/T

3_Cup

Buff, Sean C3

Griffin, Margaret C2

Picchi, Joseph C4

Thouin, Sharon EM C1

4_Altar Server

Audi, Gabrielle A2

Papa, Keara A3

Papa, Olivia A1

SERVICE

7:30 AM

December 22, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Fushs, Marcella L 2

Singleton, Mary Ann L 1

2_Host

Fitzpatrick, Kevin EM H3

Kelly, Thomas H1

Marthy, Kathleen H2/T

3_Cup

Barnes, Charles C1

Fanniff, Robert C3

Fitzpatrick, Andrea EM C4

Waldbillig, Rosemary C2

4_Altar Server

A2

A3

McGarvey, Christopher A1

SERVICE

10:30 AM

December 22, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Coons, Carlene L1

LaSalle, Mark L2

2_Host

Curley, Dawn H1a

Doty, Lynne H1

Phelan, Carol H2/T

Phelan, Phillip H3

3_Cup

Curley, Julia C1

Dix, Kathy C4

Doty, Richard C2

Egelston, Mary Ellen C3

4_Altar Server

Leisner, Zachary A3

Sawyer, Abby A2

Sawyer, Alex A1
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November 2 through December 31, 2019

SERVICE

4:30 PM

December 28, 2019

Saturday

1_Lector

Sponable, Andrew L1

Waltersdorf, John L2

2_Host

Condon, Caroline EM H2/T

Condon, Ronald H1

Dupuis, Bernice EM H3

3_Cup

Bauer, Jennie C3

Paino, Anthony C4

Paino, Nancy EM C2

Wiech, Genevieve C1

4_Altar Server

Buff, Megan A1

Elbayeh, Evita A2

Kowaleski, Kameron A3

SERVICE

7:30 AM

December 29, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

de Gonzague, Marylyn L 2

Germaine, Patrick L 1

2_Host

Bellinghausen,Joyce H1

Mielewski, Annette H2/T

Poulin, Beverly H3

3_Cup

Conley, Mary Anne C4

Donnelly, Vivian C2

O'Reilly, Christine C3

Singleton, Mary Ann EM C1

4_Altar Server

A2

A3

Rourke, Matthew A1

SERVICE

10:30 AM

December 29, 2019

Sunday

1_Lector

Clancy, Andrew L1

Ryan, Lynn L2

2_Host

Hundt, Kathleen EM H1

LaSalle, Mark EM H2/T

Pettit, Mel EM H1a

Swartwout, Katie EM H3

3_Cup

Gilbert, Victor EM C1

O'Malley, Patricia EM C3

Pettit, Charlyn EM C2

Wilson, Judith EM C4

4_Altar Server

Hunter, Mackenzie A3

Hunter, Rebecca A2

Miller, Olivia A1


